Vysledky — Starov Bajaz 2018

2018-11-17
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Alexander Slatinsky
Katka Knizova
Lucia Syrova

Peter Babiak
Michal Surovdik
Ivan Krizan

Adrian Feranc
Michal Burianek
Nela Bobovska
Boris Kocur

Lukas Bukovac
Teo Martin Németh
Zofia Fedorova

Alexandre Van De Flaes

Jakub Berky

Pavol Rybar
Dorota Zubekova
Tomasko Cisar
Hana Zubekova
Anna Holmanova
Zojka Vargova
Gwen Van De Flaes
Jakub Kaman
Adam Huncaga
Kristinka Mozolikova
Daniel Bednarik
Matus Zednicek
Lucia Lanatorova
Viktor Jezik

Peter Kotuliak
Simon Bednarik
Adam Fedor
Barbora Kocurova
Martin Marian Jano$
Ema Jonasova

Zina Macajova
Hana Macajova
Alan Sykora

W -10

RN S ORWNS

Hana Sipo$ova
Lucia Vorlickova
Veronika Bobovska
Diana Briakova
Viktoriya Valyavka

-12

Lucia SipoSova
Nina Jurcikova

Lea Kotuliakova
Bianka Dugovicova
Kristina Toporova

(38 /38)

Neregistrovani/ No Club/ Vereinslos
Neregistrovani/ No Club/ Vereinslos
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

Slavia Zilinska univerzita Zilina
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
Neregistrovani/ No Club/ Vereinslos
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

TJ Slavia Farmaceut Bratislava

TJ Slavia Farmaceut Bratislava

TJ Slavia Farmaceut Bratislava
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

8K Cart print Nitra

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
Neregistrovani/ No Club/ Vereinslos
TJ Slavia Farmaceut Bratislava
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

TJ Slavia Farmaceut Bratislava
Neregistrovani/ No Club/ Vereinslos
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

8K Cart print Nitra

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
Neregistrovani/ No Club/ Vereinslos
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

SK Cart print Nitra

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

TJ Rapid Bratislava

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

TJ Slavia Farmaceut Bratislava

8K Cart print Nitra

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

TJ Slavia Farmaceut Bratislava
Sportovy klub Sandberg

Sportovy klub Sandberg

Sportovy klub Sandberg

Sportovy klub Sandberg

TJ Slavia Farmaceut Bratislava

(515)
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
Sportovy klub Sandberg
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
Sportovy klub Sandberg
Slavia Zilinska univerzita Zilina

(717)

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

Slavia Zilinska univerzita Zilina
TJ Slavia Farmaceut Bratislava
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

MeOS 2018-11-17 21:45:48, RD , (1/6)

Cas
16:52
18:53
20:26
20:30
21:05
22:12
22:24
23:40
23:54
24:10
24:41
24:42
25:01
25:47
26:32
26:40
26:45
27:13
27:28
29:23
29:24
30:43
31:04
32:18
32:19
33:59
35:25
36:08
36:23
37:30
38:43
43:58
47:27
50:31
52:27
53:23
54:15
1:26:16
Cas
17:22
19:10
20:10
25:16
49:26
Cas
20:45
31:42
32:32
34:28
38:46

Za

+2:01
+3:34
+3:38
+4:13
+5:20
+5:32
+6:48
+7:02
+7:18
+7:49
+7:50
+8:09
+8:55
+9:40
+9:48
+9:53
+10:21
+10:36
+12:31
+12:32
+13:51
+14:12
+15:26
+15:27
+17:07
+18:33
+19:16
+19:31
+20:38
+21:51
+27:06
+30:35
+33:39
+35:35
+36:31
+37:23
+69:24

Za

+1:48
+2:48
+7:54
+32:04

Za

+10:57
+11:47
+13:43
+18:01
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Karolina Klamova
Anicka Valickova

-14

Rebecca Herna
Natalia Jezikova
Anamaria Sutkova
Klara Fedorova
Adriana Repacova
Elena Lago
Karolina Toporova
Gabriela Jezikova
Zofia Kovacova

-16

Viktéria Kostercova
Michaela Patassiova
Michaela Mozolikova
Eva Ondovcéikova
Lenka Porubska
Ema Honzirkova
Nina KutiSova

-18

Veronika JanoSova
Adéla Navratilova

-—
©
1

Katarina Fedorova
Tereza MikluSova
Lenka Jablonovska
Alena Bukovacova
Tamara MikluSova
Lubica Toporova
Monika Molnarova
Sladjana Perac
Lucia Ondovc¢ikova
Daniela Ondovc¢ikova
Katarina Kotrlova
Dagmar MikluSova
Hana Smelikova
Ela Sedilekova

40-

Monika Urbanova
Barbora Smelikova
Barbora Vorlickova
Lubica Slatinska
Kristina Komanova
Martina Brhakova
Veronika Prutkayova
Katarina Lanatorova
Katarina Kovacova
Ingrid Kunikova

55-

Iveta Pijakova
Jana Davi
Beata Vavrova

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

(9/9)

TJ Slavia Farmaceut Bratislava
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
Sportovy klub Sandberg

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

TJ Slavia Ekoném UMB Banska Bystrica

SK VAZKA Bratislava
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
SK VAZKA Bratislava

(717)

Sportovy klub Sandberg

TJ Slavia Farmaceut Bratislava
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

8K Triturus Nitra

Sportovy klub Sandberg

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

212)
Sportovy klub Sandberg
SK VAZKA Bratislava

(147 14)

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

TJ Rapid Bratislava

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

TJ Slavia Farmaceut Bratislava
TJ Rapid Bratislava

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
KOBRA Bratislava

OLC Wienerwald

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
Sportovy klub Sandberg

TJ Rapid Bratislava

TJ Slavia Farmaceut Bratislava
SK HADVEO Banska Bystrica

(10/10)

Sportovy klub Sandberg

SK VAZKA Bratislava

Sportovy klub Sandberg
Neregistrovani/ No Club/ Vereinslos
TJ Slavia Farmaceut Bratislava
Sportovy klub Sandberg
Sportovy klub Sandberg

TJ Rapid Bratislava

SK VAZKA Bratislava

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

(127/12)

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
Neregistrovani/ No Club/ Vereinslos
TJ Rapid Bratislava

MeOS 2018-11-17 21:45:48, W -12 , (2/6)

56:23
1:12:14
Cas
34:36
37:37
43:03
52:01
55:46
1:05:29
1:14:12
MP
DNF
Cas
34:40
39:32
46:06
47:47
51:57
1:14:11
1:15:05
Cas
58:57
1:31:12
Cas
1:22:01
1:23:39
1:25:06
1:41:37
1:42:43
1:47:45
1:52:23
2:00:14
2:04:55
2:10:00
2:13:23
2:15:07
2:16:12
MP
Cas
1:01:07
1:01:24
1:02:31
1:03:38
1:06:53
1:08:29
1:11:48
1:23:37
1:39:29
1:54:37
Cas
37:34
38:06
43:52

+35:38
+51:29

Za

+3:01
+8:27
+17:25
+21:10
+30:53
+39:36

Za

+4:52

+11:26
+13:07
+17:17
+39:31
+40:25

Za

+32:15
Za

+1:38

+3:05

+19:36
+20:42
+25:44
+30:22
+38:13
+42:54
+47:59
+51:22
+53:06
+54:11

Za

+0:17
+1:24
+2:31
+5:46
+7:22
+10:41
+22:30
+38:22
+53:30

Za

+0:32
+6:18
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Iva Kumova
Tatjana Janoskova
Darina Polackova
Sona Kavecka
Maya Karovi¢
Maria FekiaCova
Marie Franova
Jela Navratilova
Katarina Darickova
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Jan Dokupil

Andrej Havlik

Alex Luis Sutka

Jan Varga

Daniel Ondovéik
Gregor Ondra
Maximilian Slatinsky
Branislav Stancik
Filip Kniz

1
-
N

Filip Jancik

Eli Valach
Daniel Smelik
Jakub Briak
Tomas Syrovy
Michal Dolny
Leonard Cintala
Matus Miklos
Michal Zednicek
Jan Holman
Ondrej Kovac
Prutkay Patrik
Simon Boltiziar
Jakub Lanator
Lukas Kapusta
Ondrej Jendek
Damian Dojcar

M -14

Andrej Miklos
Simon Sipo$
Simon Kukurugya
Filip Bukovac
Jakub Mozolik
Tomas Kasza
Michal Urban
Daniel Dokupil
Filip Prutkay
Tomas$ Zednicek
Martin Hrdlicka
Marek Dolny
Marek Kovac

-16

Tomas Sipo$
Martin Knor

TJ Rapid Bratislava

TJ Rapid Bratislava

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

8K VAZKA Bratislava

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

8K VAZKA Bratislava

TJ Slavia Farmaceut Bratislava

(9/9)

Sportovy klub Sandberg

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

Sportovy klub Sandberg

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
Neregistrovani/ No Club/ Vereinslos
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
Neregistrovani/ No Club/ Vereinslos

(17 117)

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

TJ Rapid Bratislava

Sportovy klub Sandberg

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
Neregistrovani/ No Club/ Vereinslos
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
Neregistrovani/ No Club/ Vereinslos
8K VAZKA Bratislava

Sportovy klub Sandberg

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

TJ Rapid Bratislava

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

(13/13)

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
Sportovy klub Sandberg

TJ Slavia Farmaceut Bratislava
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

TJ Slavia Farmaceut Bratislava
Sportovy klub Sandberg
Sportovy klub Sandberg
Sportovy klub Sandberg

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

8K Triturus Nitra

(8/8)
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
Klub OB Martin

MeOS 2018-11-17 21:45:48, W 55-, (3/6)

45:57 +8:23

50:48 +13:14
1:03:22 +25:48
1:04:19 +26:45
1:06:10 +28:36
1:07:21  +29:47
1:16:29 +38:55
1:19:19  +41:45

MP

Cas Za
34:30

34:46 +0:16
36:22 +1:52
40:23 +5:53
42:26 +7:56
44:18 +9:48

48:12 +13:42
1:20:46  +46:16

DNF
Cas Za
37:56

40:39 +2:43
41:29 +3:33
42:25 +4:29
47:17 +9:21

53:04 +15:08
59:01 +21:05
1:07:38 +29:42
1:23:12 +45:16
1:23:56 +46:00
1:28:19 +50:23
1:32:12 +54:16
1:34:01 +56:05
1:36:09 +58:13
1:46:45 +68:49
1:51:12 +73:16
1:52:48 +74:52

Cas Za
26:39

28:27 +1:48
31:12 +4:33

37:31 +10:52
38:38 +11:59
42:55 +16:16
45:59 +19:20
48:29 +21:50
49:25 +22:46
50:01 +23:22
1:09:48 +43:09
1:26:16  +59:37
MP

Cas Za
36:19
41:26 +5:07



Maximilian Kubik
Tomas Jurcik
Oliver Lago
Samuel Dokupil
Stanislav Kunik
Tibor Fedor

N ok

M -18

1.  Matus Oravec
2. Matej Urban

3.  Michal Schenk
Radoslav Kunik

M 19-

1 Ondrej Pijak

2 Medard Féder

3 Martin Jonas

4. Pavol Bukovac

5.  Matus Simo

6 Peter Glonc¢ak

7 Petr Pfikryl

8 Filip Kubina

9. Tobias Goldschmidt

10. Peter Mizar

11. Adam Jona$

12. Dominik Lovas

13. Marian Miklus

14. Christian Heffner

15. Samuel Imriska
Julius Porubsky
Philip Stubna
Juraj Kebis
Nikola Perac

'S
°

Karol Hierweg
Radoslav Jonas
Tornai Szabolcs
Martin Bednarik
Marian SpiSiak
Rostislav Navratil
Peter Kniz

Peter lllés

Marek Urban

10. Martin Borsky
11. Milan Kovac

12. Rastislav Dokupil
13. Medard Féder
14. Peter Jurdik

15. Peter Vorlicek
16. Stefan Briiak

17. Richard Balogh
18. Ladislav Kasza
lvan Kotuliak
Peter Borcin

CoNooabrhwd=Zg

TJ Rapid Bratislava

Slavia Zilinska univerzita Zilina
SK VAZKA Bratislava
Sportovy klub Sandberg

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

(4/4)

Klub OB Martin
Sportovy klub Sandberg
TJ Rapid Bratislava
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

(197 19)

KOBRA Bratislava

Klub OB ASK Pezinok

KOBRA Bratislava

TJ Slavia Farmaceut Bratislava
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

TJ Slavia Farmaceut Bratislava
SK Zaboviesky Brno

Sportovy klub Sandberg

TJ Rapid Bratislava

TJ Slavia Farmaceut Bratislava
KOBRA Bratislava

TJ Rapid Bratislava

TJ Rapid Bratislava

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
Neregistrovani/ No Club/ Vereinslos
SK Triturus Nitra

TJ Rapid Bratislava

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

OLC Wienerwald

(20 / 20)

KOBRA Bratislava

Sportovy klub Sandberg

Tabani Spartacus

SK Cart print Nitra

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

SK VAZKA Bratislava
Neregistrovani/ No Club/ Vereinslos
KOBRA Bratislava

Sportovy klub Sandberg

TJ Slavia Farmaceut Bratislava
SK VAZKA Bratislava

Sportovy klub Sandberg

Klub OB ASK Pezinok

TJ Slavia Zilinska univerzita Zilina
Sportovy klub Sandberg

Sportovy klub Sandberg

Sportovy klub Sandberg

TJ Slavia Farmaceut Bratislava
TJ Slavia Farmaceut Bratislava
nereg. Klub OB BOR Topol€ianky

MeOS 2018-11-17 21:45:48, M -16 , (4/6)

42:05
53:14
54:33
58:39
1:54:20
MP
Cas
1:20:49
1:37:41
2:28:23
DNF
Cas
1:16:41
1:22:51
1:23:51
1:26:51
1:32:42
1:32:54
1:33:14
1:33:55
1:37:28
1:39:45
2:03:40
2:04:04
2:04:27
2:19:46
2:21:45
MP

MP
DNF
DNF
Cas
1:09:59
1:13:48
1:18:45
1:23:07
1:27:11
1:27:19
1:28:14
1:30:09
1:36:58
1:37:07
1:43:53
1:49:11
1:51:09
1:51:23
1:52:23
1:53:34
2:13:45
2:19:07
MP

MP

+5:46

+16:55
+18:14
+22:20
+78:01

Za

+16:52
+67:34

Za

+6:10

+7:10

+10:10
+16:01
+16:13
+16:33
+17:14
+20:47
+23:04
+46:59
+47:23
+47:46
+63:05
+65:04

Za

+3:49

+8:46

+13:08
+17:12
+17:20
+18:15
+20:10
+26:59
+27:08
+33:54
+39:12
+41:10
+41:24
+42:24
+43:35
+63:46
+69:08



M 55-

1. lvan Oravec

2. Jozef Janoska

3. Jan Mizur

4. Jozef Fekiad

5.  Patrick Farelly

6. Milan Petrinec

7. DuSan Rybar

8. Milos Paulo

9. FrantiSek Priesol
10. DusSan Formanko
11. Milan Fiala

12. Jan Stubnia

13. Vladimir Grauzel
14. Viktor Miklus

15. lvan Zacharovsky
16. Pavol Polacek
OPEN

1. Pavol Rybar

2. Veronika Vachova
3.  Martin Cintala

4. Tomas Charvat

5. JanVarga

6. Tibor Novosad

7. Tomas Jancik

8. Marek Koman

9. Lenka Jancikova
10. Jozef Fekiad

11. FrantiSek Ondra
12. Miroslav Kunik
13. Marek Vario

14. Martina Holbikova
15. Adam Navratil

16. Jana ImriSka

17. Ivana Bartalosova
18. Martin Németh
19. Roman Kucera
20. matej zenis

21. Peter Ferianc

22. Lubica Sutkova
23. lda Herna

24. Jozef Dorozlo
Nabor

1. Marian Cisar

2.  Martin Surovéik
3. Jan Motycka

4. |veta Bobovska

5.  Ivan Syrovy

6. Vladimir Bobovsky
7. Renata Rybarova
8. Andrea Porubska
9. Rastislav Ormandy
10. Richard Krizan
11. Veronika Fandlova
12. Maria BelluSova

(16 / 16)

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

TJ Rapid Bratislava

TJ Slavia Farmaceut Bratislava
8K VAZKA Bratislava

OLC Wienerwald

TJ Rapid Bratislava

TJ Rapid Bratislava

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

TJ Rapid Bratislava

TJ Rapid Bratislava

NSV Amel

TJ Rapid Bratislava

TJ Slavia Farmaceut Bratislava
TJ Slavia Farmaceut Bratislava
Klub OB Martin

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

(24 ] 24)

Neregistrovani/ No Club/ Vereinslos
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
Neregistrovani/ No Club/ Vereinslos
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
Neregistrovani/ No Club/ Vereinslos
TJ Slavia Farmaceut Bratislava
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

TJ Slavia Farmaceut Bratislava
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

SK VAZKA Bratislava

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

Sportovy klub Sandberg
Neregistrovani/ No Club/ Vereinslos
SK VAZKA Bratislava
Neregistrovani/ No Club/ Vereinslos
Sportovy klub Sandberg

TJ Slavia Farmaceut Bratislava
Klub OB ASK Pezinok
Neregistrovani/ No Club/ Vereinslos
Neregistrovani/ No Club/ Vereinslos
Sportovy klub Sandberg

TJ Slavia Farmaceut Bratislava
Neregistrovani/ No Club/ Vereinslos

(237 23)

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

Slavia Zilinska univerzita Zilina
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
Neregistrovani/ No Club/ Vereinslos
8K Triturus Nitra

Neregistrovani/ No Club/ Vereinslos
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
Neregistrovani/ No Club/ Vereinslos
Sportovy klub Sandberg

MeOS 2018-11-17 21:45:48, M 55-, (5/6)

Cas
37:37
40:34
42:08
42:24
44:01
44:05
45:02
45:53
48:17
49:20
51:28
52:16
52:30
54:23
57:35
57:55
Cas
36:54
38:08
42:06
42:31
43:15
43:35
43:43
45:21
45:53
46:21
47:38
49:42
50:33
52:08
52:40
52:57
56:45
56:56
58:34
1:02:07
1:05:03
1:11:54
1:19:46
1:44:04
Cas
24:31
33:07
36:07
37:51
37:54
39:58
41:59
42:10
42:35
43:53
44:46
46:01

Za

+2:57
+4:31
+4:47
+6:24
+6:28
+7:25
+8:16
+10:40
+11:43
+13:51
+14:39
+14:53
+16:46
+19:58
+20:18

Za

+1:14
+5:12
+5:37
+6:21
+6:41
+6:49
+8:27
+8:59
+9:27
+10:44
+12:48
+13:39
+15:14
+15:46
+16:03
+19:51
+20:02
+21:40
+25:13
+28:09
+35:00
+42:52
+67:10

Za

+8:36

+11:36
+13:20
+13:23
+15:27
+17:28
+17:39
+18:04
+19:22
+20:15
+21:30



13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

Jan Nebesky
Edita Macajova
Vlasta Kostercova
Lenka Knizova
Radka Repacova
Martina Dorozlova
Ingrid Valachova
Hana Vikarova
Martin Tomovdik
Martina Némethova
Svetlana Puls

TJ Slavia Farmaceut Bratislava
Sportovy klub Sandberg

Sportovy klub Sandberg
Neregistrovani/ No Club/ Vereinslos
TJ Slavia Ekoném UMB Banska Bystrica
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

TJ Rapid Bratislava

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

TJ Slavia Farmaceut Bratislava
Neregistrovani/ No Club/ Vereinslos

MeOS 2018-11-17 21:45:48, Nabor , (6/6)

47:46
48:35
50:18
55:27
56:11
57:23
58:29
1:18:10
MP
MP
DNF

+23:15
+24:04
+25:47
+30:56
+31:40
+32:52
+33:58
+53:39



